11/22/2011
11/2/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/2/2011
11/2/2011
11/21/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/3/2011
11/1/2011
11/2/2011
11/7/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/14/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/2/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/21/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/21/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011

ACKER & ASSOC

ACTION KIDS FITNESS
ACTIVE SOLAR
AFFORDABLE FINISH
AFFORDABLE SOLUTIONS

ALL FORD AUTO SALVAGE INC

AMERICAN MASTER CRAFT
ARCADIS US INC
BODHI LEAF TRADING CO

CAREMORE MEDICAL GROUP, INC. MARY C. CERNI, DO
CENTERPOINT COMMUNICATIONS INC.

CROWN HOME CENTER
CROXTON ELECTRIC
DEPAZ CONSTRUCTION CO
DONATO FRANCO
EXECUTIVE RECOVERY

GUERRERO CONSTRUCTION INC

ISTYLE SALON & SPA

LA ROCQUE BETTER ROOFS INC

MATSON CONSTRUCTION
NATIONAL RETAIL

NO LIMIT PERSONAL TRAINING
NORDIC CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION

PARK'S ROOFING
PASSION NAILS

R.P.S ROOFING INC
RIVERA FILMS STUDIOS

SAVVY BUSINESS SERVICES

SITESOL

SO-CAL PREFERRED BUILDERS
SOLAR ENERGY EXCHANGE
TECTA AMERICA SOUTHERN CA INC

URIARTES CONSULTING

XOOM ENERGY CALIFORNIA LLC
YOGA BODY AND SOUL INC.
YORBA LINDA MOBILE CARWASH & DETAIL

ACKER, DEBORAH
HEATH, CAMERON
JAMES, CHRIS

FERN, JEFF

WALLRAFF, FRED
STRATTON, PATRICIA
MARTINET, FRANCISCO
NORTH AMERICA, ARCADIS
SIMS, STEVE

MERCER, MD, PAUL
NELMS, JON

BENJAMIN, HASSIDIM
CROXTON, KEITH A

DE PAZ, RAUL

FRANCO, DONATO
RIVERA, ADOLFO
GUERRERO, ALEJANDRO
TRUONG, TONY

LA ROCQUE, GUY
MATSON, MARC
KNAPPENBERSER, LOUIS
MALKIN, ALAN

NORDIC CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION

SANG BARK, BYONG
HA PHAN, GIANG
SEARFY, RIC
RIVERA, ADOLFO
LOPEZ, SARAH
WATTERSON, TONY
PARTIEL, YONATHAN
HAMODOT, ISAAC
SOUDERS, REX
URIARTE, JORGE
ULRY, TOM

DIXON, DEBBIE O
FIGUEROA, MIREYA

1031 HEPP DR

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE K
27124 PASEO ESPADA 805
331 E LIBERTY

25171 VIA CATALINA

540 S JEFFERSON ST

10440 PARAMOUNT BLVD A-105
101 S KRAEMER BLVD 114
950 S VIA RODEO

1325 N ROSE DR #203 13
1050 RICHFIELD RD

1800 ROBERTON BLVD 408
4591 CALIFORNIA AVE

3795 FOREST AVE

8232 CALIFORNIA ST

719 MONROE WAY

7307 IRWINGROVE DR

901 YORBA PL #D

9077 ARROW RTE 100

5732 ENGINEER DR 101

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE 20
980 S. VIA RODEO

27466 SANTA CLARITARD
3806 RIVERSIDE DR

2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
16315 PIUMA AVE

719 MONROE WAY

116 E SANTA FE AVE A

3847 E WILTON ST

6423 YUCCA

3564 E. ENTERPRISE DR
1217 E. WAKEHAM AVE

1104 N HOMER ST

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4277
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3623

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675-2741

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-7365
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6617
DOWNEY, CA 90241-2355
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6734
LOS ANGELES, CA 90035
NORCO, CA 92860-1679
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7906
BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3511
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
DOWNEY, CA 90241-2012
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-4430

HUNTINGTN BCH, CA 92649-5712
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
SAUGUS, CA 91350-1369
CHINO, CA 91710-3066
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
CERRITOS, CA 90703-1529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5629
LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2742
HOLLYWOOQOD, CA 90028
ANAHEIM, CA 92807

SANTA ANA, CA 92705
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2422

13850 BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL 150 CHARLOTTE, NC 28277-3299

1227 E. YORBA LINDA BLVD

400 W ORANGETHORPE AVE 113A

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FULLERTON, CA 92832-3260

RECRUITING AGENCY
FITNESS CENTER
CONRACTOR CLASS B
SERVICE-TILE
CONTRACTOR B

WHOLESALE & RETAIL AUTO PARTS DISTRIBUTION

VINYL WINDOWS & DOORS
CONSTRUCTION MGMT SVCS
COFFEE IMPORTER
MEDICAL PRACTICE
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

MAINTENACE SERVICES
REPOSSESION AGENCY
CONTRACTOR CLASS B

FULL SERVICE BEAUTY SALON
ROOFING CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR

RETAIL SALES

PERSONAL TRAINING
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
ROOFING CONTRACTOR

NAIL SALON

ROOFING CONTRACTOR

FILM PRODUCTIONS

HUMAN RESOURCES
CONTRACTOR B
CONTRACTOR B

SOLAR CONTRACTOR
ROOFING CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR CLASS B
NON-UTILITY SVC SUPPLIER NATURAL GAS
YOGA STUDIO

MOBILE CARWASH AND DETAIL

(949) 233-6860
(714) 528-1000
(800) 214-6438
(714) 577-0539
(949) 232-4779
(714) 993-2110
(562) 664-5530
(315) 671-9132
(714) 350-6156
(714) 529-5674
(714) 663-1133
(310) 590-1754
(714) 996-2580
(714) 779-1101
(714) 492-3892
(714) 818-6547
(562) 404-6325
(714) 528-8949
(909) 476-2699
(714) 901-1033
(714) 572-3646
(714) 392-0418
(661) 903-1197
(909) 455-3566
(714) 986-9971
(562) 402-0670
(714) 818-6547
(714) 471-1403
(562) 505-8864
(323) 464-4663
(714) 966-0123
(714) 973-6233
(714) 496-9977
(704) 274-1450
(714) 223-7114
(714) 402-3899



