

Start date	DBA	Owner Name	Location address	City, State	License description	Phone number
11/22/2011	ACKER & ASSOC	ACKER, DEBORAH	1031 HEPP DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4277	RECRUITING AGENCY	(949) 233-6860
11/2/2011	ACTION KIDS FITNESS	HEATH, CAMERON	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE K	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3623	FITNESS CENTER	(714) 528-1000
11/21/2011	ACTIVE SOLAR	JAMES, CHRIS	27124 PASEO ESPADA 805	SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675-2741	CONTRACTOR CLASS B	(800) 214-6438
11/21/2011	AFFORDABLE FINISH	FERN, JEFF	331 E LIBERTY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	SERVICE-TILE	(714) 577-0539
11/21/2011	AFFORDABLE SOLUTIONS	WALLRAFF, FRED	25171 VIA CATALINA	LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-7365	CONTRACTOR B	(949) 232-4779
11/21/2011	ALL FORD AUTO SALVAGE INC	STRATTON, PATRICIA	540 S JEFFERSON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6617	WHOLESALE & RETAIL AUTO PARTS DISTRIBUTION	(714) 993-2110
11/2/2011	AMERICAN MASTER CRAFT	MARTINET, FRANCISCO	10440 PARAMOUNT BLVD A-105	DOWNEY, CA 90241-2355	VINYL WINDOWS & DOORS	(562) 664-5530
11/2/2011	ARCADIS US INC	NORTH AMERICA, ARCADIS	101 S KRAEMER BLVD 114	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109	CONSTRUCTION MGMT SVCS	(315) 671-9132
11/21/2011	BODHI LEAF TRADING CO	SIMS, STEVE	950 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775	COFFEE IMPORTER	(714) 350-6156
11/1/2011	CAREMORE MEDICAL GROUP, INC. MARY C. CERNI, DO	MERCER, MD, PAUL	1325 N ROSE DR #203 13	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	MEDICAL PRACTICE	(714) 529-5674
11/1/2011	CENTERPOINT COMMUNICATIONS INC.	NELMS, JON	1050 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6734	CONTRACTOR	(714) 663-1133
11/1/2011	CROWN HOME CENTER	BENJAMIN, HASSIDIM	1800 ROBERTON BLVD 408	LOS ANGELES, CA 90035	CONTRACTOR	(310) 590-1754
11/1/2011	CROXTON ELECTRIC	CROXTON, KEITH A	4591 CALIFORNIA AVE	NORCO, CA 92860-1679	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 996-2580
11/3/2011	DEPAZ CONSTRUCTION CO	DE PAZ, RAUL	3795 FOREST AVE	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7906	INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	(714) 779-1101
11/1/2011	DONATO FRANCO	FRANCO, DONATO	8232 CALIFORNIA ST	BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3511	MAINTENACE SERVICES	(714) 492-3892
11/2/2011	EXECUTIVE RECOVERY	RIVERA, ADOLFO	719 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	REPOSSESION AGENCY	(714) 818-6547
11/7/2011	GUERRERO CONSTRUCTION INC	GUERRERO, ALEJANDRO	7307 IRWINGROVE DR	DOWNEY, CA 90241-2012	CONTRACTOR CLASS B	(562) 404-6325
11/1/2011	ISTYLE SALON & SPA	TRUONG, TONY	901 YORBA PL #D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	FULL SERVICE BEAUTY SALON	(714) 528-8949
11/1/2011	LA ROCQUE BETTER ROOFS INC	LA ROCQUE, GUY	9077 ARROW RTE 100	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-4430	ROOFING CONTRACTOR	(909) 476-2699
11/1/2011	MATSON CONSTRUCTION	MATSON, MARC	5732 ENGINEER DR 101	HUNTINGTN BCH, CA 92649-5712	CONTRACTOR	(714) 901-1033
11/14/2011	NATIONAL RETAIL	KNAPPENBERSER, LOUIS	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE 20	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	RETAIL SALES	(714) 572-3646
11/1/2011	NO LIMIT PERSONAL TRAINING	MALKIN, ALAN	980 S. VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	PERSONAL TRAINING	(714) 392-0418
11/1/2011	NORDIC CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION	NORDIC CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION	27466 SANTA CLARITA RD	SAUGUS, CA 91350-1369	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(661) 903-1197
11/1/2011	PARK'S ROOFING	SANG BARK, BYONG	3806 RIVERSIDE DR	CHINO, CA 91710-3066	ROOFING CONTRACTOR	(909) 455-3566
11/2/2011	PASSION NAILS	HA PHAN, GIANG	2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	NAIL SALON	(714) 986-9971
11/21/2011	R.P.S ROOFING INC	SEARFY, RIC	16315 PIUMA AVE	CERRITOS, CA 90703-1529	ROOFING CONTRACTOR	(562) 402-0670
11/21/2011	RIVERA FILMS STUDIOS	RIVERA, ADOLFO	719 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	FILM PRODUCTIONS	(714) 818-6547
11/21/2011	SAVVY BUSINESS SERVICES	LOPEZ, SARAH	116 E SANTA FE AVE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5629	HUMAN RESOURCES	(714) 471-1403
11/21/2011	SITESOL	WATTERSON, TONY	3847 E WILTON ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2742	CONTRACTOR B	(562) 505-8864
11/21/2011	SO-CAL PREFERRED BUILDERS	PARTIEL, YONATHAN	6423 YUCCA	HOLLYWOOD, CA 90028	CONTRACTOR B	(323) 464-4663
11/1/2011	SOLAR ENERGY EXCHANGE	HAMODOT, ISAAC	3564 E. ENTERPRISE DR	ANAHEIM, CA 92807	SOLAR CONTRACTOR	(714) 966-0123
11/1/2011	TECTA AMERICA SOUTHERN CA INC	SOUDERS, REX	1217 E. WAKEHAM AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92705	ROOFING CONTRACTOR	(714) 973-6233
11/21/2011	URIARTES CONSULTING	URIARTE, JORGE	1104 N HOMER ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2422	CONTRACTOR CLASS B	(714) 496-9977
11/1/2011	XOOM ENERGY CALIFORNIA LLC	ULRY, TOM	13850 BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL 150	CHARLOTTE, NC 28277-3299	NON-UTILITY SVC SUPPLIER NATURAL GAS	(704) 274-1450
11/1/2011	YOGA BODY AND SOUL INC.	DIXON, DEBBIE O	1227 E. YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	YOGA STUDIO	(714) 223-7114
11/1/2011	YORBA LINDA MOBILE CARWASH & DETAIL	FIGUEROA, MIREYA	400 W ORANGETHORPE AVE 113A	FULLERTON, CA 92832-3260	MOBILE CARWASH AND DETAIL	(714) 402-3899